WELLAND GOULDSMITH SCHOOL
CLASS 1
ENGLISH LANGUAGE

Topic — One/Many

Recapitulation:-

The teacher first revises about the earlier lesson taught on
One/Many with “s” and “es”.

She then goes on to teach the words that end with “y” and to
change these words into the plural form we should remove
the “y” and add “ies”.

She also goes on to teach the words that end with “f” or “fe”
and to change these words into the plural form we should
remove the “f” or “fe” and add “ves” instead.

She then goes on to teach the words that completely change
in their plural form.

The teacher finally teaches them those words which do not
change in their plural form.

WORKSHEET

Change the following from singular to plural.

City -
Berry —
Knife -
Hoof -
Trousers -
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Goose -



g. Tooth -

h. Deer -
i. Cactus -
jo Leaf-

[l. Each sentence has an underlined word. Write “Singular”
if it is a singular noun and “Plural” if it is a plural noun.

. The baby has two sisters.
Children please sit down!
. There is one person missing.
. We keep the books on the shelves.

. The leaves on the tree change its colour. _

. You need to buy new shoes as your feet have gown.
. The choir mainly had women in it.

1
2
3
4
5. Grandpa sharpened the knife in the kitchen.
6
7
8
9

Mother cut the sandwich into two halves.

10. The boy has two spectacles.

lIl. Write the Plural of the words in brackets to
complete each sentence:-

Mr. Shepherd raises on his farm. (goose)

All the went to the picnic. (child)

Many will attend the show. (person)

Trees lose their in autumn. (leaf)

| could hear the crying at night. (baby)
Humans have 32 in their mouth. (tooth)
The at the bus stop had umbrellas. (woman)
At the farm, we counted five . (pony)
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Bears like to eat . (berry)
10. Mumbai and Kolkata are two in India. (city)



